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ELECTRONIC PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
NO. Prime or 

Sub 

 
VENDOR/COMPANY NAME 

 
VENDOR ADDRESS 

 
CONTACT PERSON 

 
CONTACT PERSON EMAIL 

ADDRESS 

 
TELEPHONE NO. 

 
DATE RECEIVED 

 

1  
TEEL Construction, Inc 

 Bryce Teel bteel@teelconstruction.com 
 10/17/25   

  
 

2  
Taft Construction 

 Matt Truschel matt@taftconstruction.org 
 10/17/25   

  
 

3  
Coakley & Williams 

 Sean Coakley SCOAKLEY@COAKLEYWILLIAMS.COM 
 10/20/25   

  
 

4  
F.H. Paschen 

 John Marvin Jmarvin@fhpaschen.com 
 10/20/25   

  
 

5  
Dodge Construction Network 

 Monisha Periyasamy monisha.periyasamy@construction.com 
 10/20/25   

  
 

6  
Blackridge Research & Consulting 

 Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 
 10/22/25   

  
 

7  
PBI Commercial 

 Steve Weldon steveweldon@pbi1988.com 
 10/22/25   

  
 

8  W.M Schlosser 
Company. Inc. 

 Candice Geter cgeter@wmschlosser.com 
 1022/25   

  
 

9 
 

 
Nichols Contracting, inc 

 Karel Visscher sales@nicholscontracting.com 
 10/22/25   

  
 

10  
Keller Brothers 

 Sabrina Cuozzo scuozzo@kellerbrothers.com 
 10/23/25   

  
        

11      Willoughby Locking Systems 
 

Gary Noha 
gnoha@willoughbylocks.com 

 10/23/25   
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12            Branch Builds 

 

Christian Diaz 
christian.diaz@branchbuilds.com 

 10/29/25   
  

        

13            QTO 
 

Aneel 
aneel.qtosol@gmail.com 

           10/29/25   
  

        

14           Green Touch Builders 

 

Jim Azim 

jim@greentouchbuilders.com 

           11/3/25   
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